

3495. 15211E

unc used

MMMSY-USED

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DOS-3.7.19 Doc-2.7.20.

Agno 045BD/19-20

~~Beagle-2~~

DIVISION

~~Disaster~~ ~~Thermal~~ **SUB-DIVISION**

Navalif-won:- Pakahi to Javer Pakahi

Measurement Book

273

4th year maint. bill

67 (mmhsy, nen/2019-20)

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⇒ name/work - const. of Road from					
" Pakhi to Janki Pakari "					
(mmhsy, nen/2019-2020)					
⇒ Agency - Awadh Kishore Singh					
⇒ Agreement No - 04 SBD/2019-2020.					
⇒ Date/start - 03-07-2019					
⇒ Actual dt/completion - 18-10-2020.					
⇒ maint. period :-					
19-10- 2020 2023 to					
18-10-2024 }					
= 4th year					
Record Entry					
1/ (P.S.1) - restoration of					
Ruian cuts / Berms with					

Abstract of Cost (40th year maint.)

69

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/(15.1) - Restoration of Rain cuts/Berms with soil					
moo rum - do - do -					
Qty wide P(67)/TMB = 92.75				m ³	
@ Rs 380.58/m ³					= Rs 35,299 =
2/(15.2) making up of Berms/Shoulder, stripping excess Soil from the Shoulder -					
Qty wide P(67)/TMB = 405 m ²					
@ Rs 58.60/m ²					= Rs 23,733 =
3/(15.5) - Maint. of WBM Road including filling up of pot holes - do - do					
Qty wide P(67)/TMB = 84.38 m ²					
@ Rs 606.14/m ²					= Rs 51,146 =
4/15.3(ii) - Patch Repair over pot holes with 20mm pvc with Seal Coat T-'B'					
Qty wide P(67)/TMB = 84.38				m ²	
@ Rs 352.35/m ²					= Rs 29,731 =
5/15.3(iii) patch repair over Bituminous Surf with 20mm pvc with Seal Coat T-'B'					
Qty wide P(68)/TMB = 84.38				m ²	
@ Rs 369.28/m ²					= Rs 31,160 =
6/15.7(ii) maint. of Culverts (Slab type) - do -					
Qty wide P(68)/TMB = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 2309.03/cass					= Rs 4618 =
Continuation					= Rs 1,75,687 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 175687 =
7/(15.9) - maint. of road signs					
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 0.57 km	
@ Rs 1074.51/km					= Rs 612 =
8/(15.11) - Printing New letters					
10.1 (i) & figures					- do - do -
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 88 cm	
@ Rs 0.53/cm					= Rs 47 =
9/(15.11) - maint. of 200 m & km st					
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 1.145 km	
@ Rs 729.07/km					= Rs 835 =
10/(15.12) I - Cutting of branches of trees & shrubs					
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 7 m	
@ Rs 106.52/each					= Rs 746 =
10/(15.12) II Cutting of shrubs from road way - do -					
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 14 nos	
@ Rs 6.54/each					= Rs 92 =
III Trimming of grass and weeds - do - do -					
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 275.63 m ²	
@ Rs 2.18/m ²					= Rs 601 =
11/(15.13) White washing of parapet walls of CID					
Qty vide P(68) TMB				= 21.47 m ²	
@ Rs 16.65/m ²					= Rs 357 =
					G.T. = Rs 178977 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B-f Amount					= Rs 1,78,977 =
Less. 10 % Below					
(As per Agreement) =					Rs 17,898 =
Net payable Amount value =					Rs 161079 =

ACH
12/10/2024
S-E

ACH
12/10/24
AE

materials statement

① Earth work					= 130.31 m ³
② Stone Aggregates					= 4.56 m ³
③ Coarse Sand					= 1.01 m ³
④ Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1)					= 0.0422 MT
⑤ Bitumen (S-90)					= 0.3611 MT

ACH
19/10/2024
S-E

ACH
19/10/24
L